
Date Time Place Event
Thursday, April 25, 2019 5pm SSHS Gym YourFIT Tech Expo

Friday, April 26, 2019 7pm SSHS Auditorium SSHS Musical

Saturday, April 27, 2019 10am Corder Ranch Ed Foundation Trap Shoot

Saturday, April 27, 2019 7pm SSHS Auditorium SSHS Musical

Monday, April 29, 2019 7pm SSHS Auditorium SSHS Musical

Thursday, May 2, 2019 All Day Thirkill Thirkill Fun Run

Thursday, May 9, 2019 1pm Thirkill Lighthouse School Celebration

Thursday, May 9, 2019 7pm SSHS Auditorium National Honor Society Induction

Monday, May 13, 2019 6pm SSHS Auditorium Honors Night

Tuesday, May 14, 2019 7pm SSHS Auditorium Spring Music Concert

Wednesday, May 15, 2019 7pm District Office Board Meeting

Monday, May 20, 2019 2:30pm TMS Commons Century Link Grant Presentation

Monday, May 20, 2019 6pm Porter's Pub John Retirement Dinner

Tuesday, May 21, 2019 8:30am SSHS Auditorium Kindergarten Graduation

Tuesday, May 21, 2019 1:45pm TMS Commons Student Construction Assembly

Tuesday, May 21, 2019 2:30pm SSHS Auditorium Senior Assembly

Tuesday, May 21, 2019 4pm Thirkill Batterton Retirement Social

Wednesday, May 22, 2019 10am TMS Commons 8th Grade Promotion

Thursday, May 23, 2019 2pm SSHS Williams Retirement Social

Thursday, May 23, 2019 7pm SSHS Gym High School Graduation

Wednesday, June 5, 2019 7pm District Office Board Meeting - Budget Hearing


